000 0060

Resta de decimales (4 digitos)

%8s

4.4349
—-5.9754

1.4452
-0.0279

6.6679
—9.9283

6.3499
—9.5663

3.8727
—2.5655

4.7233
-9.637

3.3025
-6.3199

9.5525
-4.5717

www.snowmath.com

Fecha:

Puntuacion:

5.2623
-5.3514

1.8562
-2.4716

71.4778
—0.8228

7.6077
—-8.8315
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